(0oooooo
3000 00 O
3000000 1,0000000 |
1,0000 000 5,0000000
5,0000000 30000
3 00 O
0 (00O000o
0 0O 0O O (@DOoooo
(000000
oooooo
oooooog
ooooQ

oooooooood
ooooooo
oobooooooo

oood

oood

ooo

@

oboooooooooon

go@ooooooooooo
oobooooooo

gbooboboboobaddtbad

(oooooooooo

O 0

5
72
152
10
3
242
61,299

31

279

oono ooog

7

o DN
— O DN — 00 00—

~

233

19

2

378
120,547

(A 36.
(A4

2
11
271
57
27
11
2

5
68
454

— o1

O NO N 01O0 O ==

OOIN O WOOUl— 0N O

—
O =

60
1
442

(00oooooooooooOooooboooooooooo
goobooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooobooobooOo0oooOooDObOobOOo0oOoooDOboOoDObOOoOobOoOoDo
oobooooooooooooooOoOobobooboobo000000oooooon
goooooooooooooooboooooooooOoOoOoOooObOOoObOOoOO0OOOObObOO0ODOOOOOObObOUOOOOoOon
oobooboooooooooobolooooooOooooooOoOooobooOooos,o0boboooboooos3poboooooooooonn

117

0ooooo
0 O
0 O
0 O
0 O

. 0DDO0OO

gooooood

a ]
o o o
oobooad
o o o

]

54
34
23
83

27 |

242

goOoz220600 OO0OO

0ooo0 00000 ooooo
( O
22.3 A 49.1 0DOO
\ ooo
140 A 244 00000000
oooog
9.5 A 425 0O
oooo
34.3 A 33.6 0OOOO
oooog
11.2 A 12,9 OO
oooo
0.4 0.0 0000
oo
- - 0Dooo
oooo
2.5 A 455 0000
\ ooooo
4.5 10.0 O
( O
1.2 A 571 00OO
oo
oooog
100.0 A 36.0 OO
\ ooooDoo

oo ooog

10
1
4
2
3
1

18

10

12
- 4
1 3

12 21

54 106

| = 00D0 — DD — | DO

2
9

12
\ 2

— = S w

(b00o00o0ooooo

googo

( O

O
( O
ooo

ooogoo
ooogo

3 0000
900000
5 0000

O

O

O

O
oo

(0 0O0O0ao

ooogoo

ooo

ooogoooo

O

O

oDooooooo |

oo
ooo

ooogo

ooo

O

oo

5
11
34

1
22
23
83

ooog

378

100.0

80.0

60.0

40.0

0.0

-20.0

-40.0

-60.0

-80.0

0000000000000

oo
—+—0oo

20.6

10

12

21.2

10

12

22.2

600

500

400

300

200

100

oooooooo

[m— Ny

oo

20.6

12

21.2

10

12

22.2

0o
2,000

1,500

1,000

500




gbooboboboobaddtbad 00220600 OOO0OO

(0000oOoooooog (0O0ooooooooo
0o Ooo0 0000 ooooo 0o 000 00000 ooooo 0o 0ooo ooooo 0o 0ooo
(0oooooo ( 0 0 @O ( 0O 0O @O
3000 0O O 2 3.4 2 O O 21 35.6 A 41.7 0OO - 1 0ooo - 2
3000000 1,0000000 | 15 | 25.4 | 27 \ \ \ looo \ 1 4 00000 \ 1 3|
1,0000000  5,0000000 38 64.4 66 O O 10 16.9 11.1 00000000 3 - goooo 4 -
50000000 300 0O 3 5.1 3 ooooo 4 6 O 0 10 9
3 00 O 1 1.7 1 O O 6 10.2 A 50.0 OO 2 -( 0O 0O O
| (00oooo 59 (A 40.4) 99 oooag - - ooog 2
0 0O 0O O (@DOoooo 15,386 (A 59.0) 37,509 O O 14 23.7 A 263 00000 - 2 OOooOoo - 2
(0000 oo ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘I:IDI:IDEI ‘ 1‘ - 0Doooo | 6 8
oooooo - - - Dooao 6 10.2 |A 45.5 OO - - O 0 6 12
oooooog 1 1.5 2 oooog 1 - 0o 14 19
oooog 37 55.2 61 00000000 - - - oooo 3 6 (00 00O
0ooooooooo 6 9.0 11 oo 1 4 00000 - 1
0oooooo 4 6.0 12 O 0 - - - oooo - 4 000 1 -
0oooooooo 2 3.0 1 oooog - - Doooooo 5 10
ooooQ ‘ f‘ f‘ 1‘ ‘D O O ‘ 1‘ 1.7‘A 80.0‘EIDEID ‘ 1‘ 30 0 6 11
ooDo 1 1.5 2 ooooo 4 6 00000000 | - -
ooo 16 23.9 25 00000 1 1.7 A 667 O 0 21 36 00 - -
0 67 100.0 115 ( 0 0 @O ooo 1 5
(@ 0o O 0O O - - - oooo 2 - ooooo 1 3
0Ooo0o00oo0O0ooooO 1 8 oo 1 2 000 - 4
0o0(@ODOo0oooooooo - - ooooo - -
0ooo0oo0ooog \ 60 | \ 109 O \ 59 | 100.0 |A 40.4 OO \ 2 1O o 59 99
ooooooo - 1

(0oopooooopoooooooooboooooooooo
gboboooooooooooooboOooooooooobooooooooooOoOooobo0ooo0ooOoooboOoboOo0oooooooobooooboOoooa
00b0000oooooooooooOoOobooboobob0000000000D0O0
goboboooooooooooooboooooooooooooooooobooooOoooooOooObooOobOOoOobOoOoobooOooOooon
gobooooOooo0ooooobobD1ooOo0oObo0oooO0oooOOoooDoboOooos,00000bO00ObOO0bOO3bOOOOO0O0OOO0ODDO

ooooooooooooa oo oooooooo

0 —+— 00 o
200.0 140

[m— ]

oo

150.0

100.0

50.0

0.0

-50.0

-100.0

oo
600

500

400

300

200

100




00000 0000000000 oooodo Oooooooooo

o a]
70.0 45.0
40.0 |
60.0
35.0
50.0
30.0
o o o o
40.0 ——-p0 o oo 25.0
““““ gooooooooo
— [0 0oooooo
30.0 ———ooooooooo 20.0
gpooooo
o o o o 15.0
pooooo
10.0
5.0
0.0
20.6 8 10 12 21.2 4 6 8 10 12 22.2 4 6 20.6 8 10 12 21.2 4 6 8 10 12 22.2 4 6
224E6 7 JRUR BB O M Rl e (42 [E]) 22060 O0OO0O0000O0O0O0C@OO
TEREEC IR ‘ ooooo
Z0f 0.7%  ERAFBAEIBAR 45 000
2.4% 0ooo 1.7%

15.7%

2.5%

W

o 2.0%
P e A SR PE D
3.4%
Pl A ETESE
5.5%
oo
14.0%

78 ERIR
TR - BRI AR 58.0%

11.6%

9.5%




